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Fees Head Standard Fees Amount (Rs.)
Admission Fee (One Time) 90000/- 90,000/-
Tuition Fee (Rs. 5700 X 3) 5700/- 17100/-
Session Fee Quarterly -(Apr'25,Jul'25,0ct'25,Jan'26) 1450/- 1450/-
TOTAL 108550/-

Monthly Fees:- Rs. 5700/-
Session Fees:- Rs. 1450/- Quarterly
Bus Fees:- Rs. 2700/- Optional (I to Class XlI)

Age of the child should be between 3+ to 4 years as on 1st April 2025.

The amount of fees to be paid by Online mode through our school portal 'thebssschool.com’ or Banker’s Cheque in
favour of The BSS School

The following documents have to be submitted at the time of admission:
1) Attested Xerox Copy of Corporation Birth Certificate.

2) Original Medical & Fitness Certificate.

3) Income Certificates of parents.

4) Employment Certificate of parents (If Employed).

5) Self Employment / Business (Documents).

6) Original TC (For UKG)

7) Xerox copy of Report Card. (For UKG)

If a student withdraws after taking Admission, Admission Fees, Quarterly Tuition Fees and other charges paid at the time
of admission are not refundable.

Only the Fee book filled by the guardians correctly on separate pages for each month will be accepted by the bank.

[IFees are to be paid in the form of A/c Payee Cheque, Online on the school portal or Draft, which should be
cleared by the 15th of each month; otherwise the child will be considered a defaulter. If for THREE successive
months fees remain outstanding, automatically her name will be struck off without prior notice. Parents will then
be requested to apply for readmission.

[JA Fine of Rs. 400/- will be charged monthly if the fees are not paid on time.

[1A readmission fee of Rs.4000/- for defaulters of fee for consecutive three months.

[1Cheque dishonour charge for each instance- Rs.500/-.

BY Order

Principal
The BSS School
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Fees Head Standard Fees Amount (Rs.)
Admission Fee (One Time) 90000/- 90,000/-
Tuition Fee (Rs. 5900 X 3) 5900/- 17700/-
Session Fee Quarterly -(Apr'25,Jul'25,0c¢t'25,Jan'26) 1450/- (Apr'25) 1450/-
TOTAL 109150/-

Monthly Fees:- Rs. 5900/-
Session Fees:- Rs. 1450/- Quarterly

The amount of fees to be paid by Online mode through our school portal 'thebssschool.com' or Banker’s Cheque in favour
of The BSS School

The following documents have to be submitted at the time of admission:
1) Attested Xerox Copy of Corporation Birth Certificate.

2) Original Medical & Fitness Certificate.

3) Income Certificates of parents.

4) Employment Certificate of parents (If Employed).

5) Self Employment / Business (Documents).

6) Original TC

If a student withdraws after taking Admission, Admission Fees, Tuition Fees and other charges paid at the time of
admission are not refundable.

Only the Fee book filled by the guardians correctly on separate pages for each month will be accepted by the bank.

[IFees are to be paid in the form of A/c Payee Cheque, Online on the school portal or Draft, which should be
cleared by the 15th of each month; otherwise the child will be considered a defaulter. If for THREE successive
months fees remain outstanding, automatically her name will be struck off without prior notice. Parents will then
be requested to apply for readmission.

(1A Fine of Rs. 500/- will be charged monthly if the fees are not paid on time.

(1A readmission fee of Rs.5000/- will be charged for defaulter of fee for consecutive three months.

[ICheque dishonour charge for each instance- Rs.500/-.

BY Order

Principal
The BSS School




